Trail de Sarrouilles
Dimanche 13 mai 2013
20 km

O ~NO O WN -

NOM

MONDOT Yann
CARRICART Hervé
ZANESI Mathieu
LAHET Jeff

FABRE Nicolas
THEVIN Loic

SOUBIE Cyril
BOUVIEZ-GAZ Nicolas
KEPKA Roman
DELHUMEAU Jéroéme
CABANNE Thierry
CASTET Florent
FERRAN Pierre
ANDRE Eric
LABORDE Vincent
MARTINEZ Christian
LABBE Remy
PEDEBIDOU Yannick
CAZAU Gérard
HAURET-CLOS Nadine
GUERINEAU David
PUECH Cyril
BOUKECHICHE Alexandre
LALANNE Jéréme
HUERTA Frédéric
LAFFITTE Paul
DESBETS Jean Philippe
COMBINA Vincent
LAMAGNERE Jean
POINAS Hervé
BANTWELL Eric
BELLMONT Stéphane
DESPIAU Guillaume
LONCA Christophe
SCHAEFFER Fabrice
CAUSSADE Michel
SARIE Dominique
ETCHEVERRY Sebastien
PELAY LARDIES Christophe
LEROUX Anne Sophie
TESCARI Jean Luc
ANTAJAN Francis
GUINALDO Florent
MALAPLATE Luc
CASSOU Michel
SOUYEAUX Jéréme
DEMAY Steven
MALAPLATE Renaud
FOURCADE Jean-Jacques
JALBERT Roland
SCHALL Eric

LILE Pascal

TEMPS
1.20.52
1.21.02
1.22.10
1.23.14
1.26.44
1.28.35
1.29.56
1.29.59
1.34.59
1.35.46
1.36.33
1.36.54
1.39.47
1.40.28
1.40.53
1.42.46
1.43.27
1.43.34
1.43.39
1.43.53
1.44.40
1.45.00
1.45.56
1.46.04
1.46.21
1.47.50
1.47.53
1.48.04
1.48.29
1.48.56
1.49.04
1.49.30
1.50.08
1.50.22
1.52.39
1.52.41
1.53.32
1.54.17
1.556.32
1.55.49
1.556.55
1.55.59
1.56.03
1.57.00
1.57.09
1.57.26
1.57.31
1.58.07
1.58.40
2.01.48
2.02.00
2.02.28

La passion du running



53
54
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67
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69
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71
72

VINAZZA Bernard
DELEMONT Damien
CARDON Maxime
FRELON Florian
DAURIAC Frédéric
CRAMPES Mickael
LAYRE CASSOU André
DESPIAU Pierre Jean
VARRIN Sandrine
GOURRAT Cathy
BARNOLE Christophe
ROMANA Alban
LAGONELLE Pierre
DABAT Carole

VEDIE Gregory
MARTINEZ Nicolas
CARBALLEDA Annie
AESCHIMANN Dani¢le
PELAY LARDIES Laurence
GAYET Nadine

2.02.28
2.02.38
2.02.38
2.02.38
2.04.02
2.04.32
2.04.37
2.04.37
2.05.28
2.05.28
2.07.39
2.08.40
2.09.15
2.10.22
2.10.22
2.12.07
2.12.07
2.13.40
2.14.51
2.17.48
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